
6
8
5 

10

Friday 19h July

NRHA 1600 Limited Non Pro 
NRHA 7121 EAC Intermediate Open 
NRHA 7311 EAC Youth 13 & Under
NRHA 1400Non Pro 
NRHA 1100 Open 9

2 
 5
8

Saturday 20th July

NRHA 7161 EAC Limited Non Pro 
NRHA 7321 EAC Youth 14 – 18 
NRHA 7141 EAC Non Pro 
NRHA 7111 EAC Open 10

This schedule might be subject to changes by the show management

NRHA Norway NRHA European Affiliates Championship / July 23th to 27th NRHA Danmark

Patterns

Patterns

Patterns

Patterns

Monday 15th July

2019 NRHA 
EUROPEAN AFFILIATE CHAMPIONSHIP

& TUSE EURO SLIDE
Tuse Creek Ranch, Hesselvad 15, Butterup-DK-4420 Regstrup 

16td to 20th of July 2019
TIME SCHEDULE

Saturday 13th July
Arrive to Tuse Creek  Ranch /Reiners welcome! 

Tuesday 16th July 

NRHA 2930 Snaffle Bit/Hack. 5Y&U Open 4
NRHA 2960 Snaffle Bit/Hack. 5Y&U NP 6
NRHA 1350 Rookie Professional 5
NRHA 1750 Novice Horse Open L2 8
NRHA 1500 Intermediate Non Pro 7

6         
8
6
4

 Wednesday 17th July

NRHA 1850 Novice Horse NP L2 
NRHA 1301 Limited Open
NRHA 3200 Youth 14 - 18
NRHA 5300 & 5310 Rookie L1 & L2 
NRHA 7139 EAC Rookie Professional 12

6
 8
12 
 1

Thursday 18th July

NRHA 3100 Youth 13 & Under
NRHA  7531 EAC Rookie L1 
NRHA 7131 EAC Limited Open
 NRHA 1200 Intermediate Open 
NRHA 7151 EAC Intermediate Non Pro  9

Paid warmup

Patterns

Showbill

1+2(4 min-8 min)
Showbill

3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11 -12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

Showbill

Showbill

Showbill

Showbill




