









2019 NRHA EUROPEAN AFFILIATE CHAMPIONSHIP & TUSE EURO SLIDE



Tuse Creek Ranch, Hesselvad 15, Butterup-DK-4420 Regstrup 16^{td} to 20th of July 2019

TIME SCHEDULE

	TIME SOULD		- to Dee
	BATINO RTER HORSES Arrive to Tuse Creek Ranch	h July A /Reiners welcome!	Big Dreas Resteleagues Average Arena Opening in 2020
Show	Monday 15th July	y	
1+2(4 min-8 min) Paid warmup		
Showbill Tuesday 16th July		y	Patterns
3	NRHA 2930 Snaffle Bit/Hack. 5Y&U Open		4
4	NRHA 2960 Snaffle Bit/Hack. 5Y&U NP NRHA 1350 Rookie Professional NRHA 1750 Novice Horse Open L2		6 5 8
5			
6			
7	NRHA 1500 Intermediate Non Pro		7
Showbill Wednesday 17th July			Patterns
8	NRHA 1850 Novice Horse NP L2		6
9	NRHA 1301 Limited Open		8
10	NRHA 3200 Youth 14 - 18		6
11 -12NRHA 5300 & 5310 Rookie L1 & L2			4
13	NRHA 7139 EAC Rookie Professional		12
Showbill Thursday 18th July			Patterns
14	NRHA 3100 Youth 13 & Under NRHA 7531 EAC Rookie L1 NRHA 7131 EAC Limited Open NRHA 1200 Intermediate Open NRHA 7151 EAC Intermediate Non Pro		6
15			8
16			12
17			1
18			9
Showbill Friday 19 ^h July			Patterns
19	NRHA 1600 Limited Non Pro		6
20	NRHA 7121 EAC Intermediate Open	THE	8
21	NRHA 7311 EAC Youth 13 & Under	('BODY ')	5
22	NRHA 1400Non Pro	SHOP	10
23	NRHA 1100 Open	®	9
Showbill Saturday 20 th July			Patterns
24	NRHA 7161 EAC Limited Non Pro		2
25	NRHA 7321 EAC Youth 14 – 18	Nordea	5
26	NRHA 7141 EAC Non Pro	PRIVATE BANKING	8
2 7	NRHA 7111 EAC Open		10

This schedule might be subject to changes by the show management